GS Yuasa Lithium Power Successfully Delivers EaglePicher
Technologies’ Order for Generation 4 LSE112 Li-ion Cells for Space
March 11, 2025
Roswell, GA – GS Yuasa Lithium Power (GYLP) has delivered an order of Generation 4
LSE112 lithium-ion cells (112Ah, 3.75V nominal) to EaglePicher Technologies. This delivery
marks the first use of GS Yuasa’s Generation 4 space-optimized chemistry in a North
American flight program and highlights the ongoing partnership between GYLP and
EaglePicher to provide reliable, advanced aerospace cell and battery technology.
The LSE112 cell features GS Yuasa’s Generation 4 LCO/Graphite-based chemistry with a

optimal battery sizing to meet each mission’s unique end-of-life requirements.
The Generation 4 "LSE" cells retain the same physical construction as previous generations,
making them fully compatible with existing battery designs. They are available in energy-
optimized or power-optimized electrode configurations to suit diverse mission needs.  GS
Yuasa maintains long-term material availability and configuration control to ensure consistent,
reliable performance across programs.
This delivery strengthens GS Yuasa Lithium Power’s track record of providing dependable Li-
ion cells for spaceflight. For more information about the "LSE" family of cells, contact GS
Yuasa Lithium Power, Inc.
Energy Type Cells
Generation 4
Nameplate
Capacity
Width (mm) Height (mm)* Thickness (mm) Status
LSE60 60Ah, 225Wh 130 123 50 Qualified
LSE122 122Ah, 458Wh 130 208 50 Development
LSE160 160Ah,440Wh 130 263 50 Qualified
LSE205 205Ah,769Wh 165 263 50 Qualified
*Not including terminals
**Estimated
Power Type Cells
Generation 4
Nameplate
Capacity
Width (mm) Height (mm)* Thickness (mm) Status
LSE12x 12Ah, 45Wh 133 68.2 21 Qualified
LSE56** 56Ah, 210Wh 130 123 50 Development
LSE112 112Ah, 420Wh 130 208 50 Qualified
LSE147 147Ah, 551Wh 130 263 50 Qualified
LSE193** 193Ah, 724Wh 165 263 50 Development
*Not including terminals
**Estimated
The Generation 4 cell line-up consists of the heritage case form factors as identified in the
tables above.  Each of the case sizes have been built and qualified.  Additionally, a new